Score/

Points
Gold
Silver
Bronze
2340
205,0
176,0
168,0
117,0

S O O O o o o o

Start-
nummer

205
113
244
93
19
12
136
91
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OF AMERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2024
European Champion

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner
Donttouchmyventure ~ Thive, Marina Meuser, Marina
How Blue Can You Get Villiger, Rahel Barmettler, Marco
Keep On RocknRoll Roos, Philipp Roos, Philipp

Keep My Copyright Lison-Bunge, Anne Lison-Bunge, Anne

Absolute Hot Krymsun Tanner, Lea Tanner, Regula & Christian

TFR Am IADream OrNoDruffel, Stefanie Druffel, Stefanie
Time For A New Page Hampf, Franziska Hampf, Franziska
Born Kruzin Antweiler, Regina Antweiler, Regina
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